
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT FPAIO. .CCIPACT lOCO.E EA3F CFPAOE:

2. AMTENDMENT3t ,3DIFICA. ION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE - I. - "RUISmONIOURC33ASE RED. 1405. PROJECT IO.0f21 ni:31,

:100j 1 .I SCAo 6c 10-08.3 96

63. ISUED " i . 7. ADtINISTEAIED BY (3f ote, h CODA i

U.S. Nuclear Roeulatory Cc:ommission U.S. Nuclear Regiulatoriy Con-mission
Div. of Con--racts Div. of Contracts
Attn: James Leedomn Mail Stop: TWB-0t--BOle,
1a11 Svoi0: TI'(B-01-BIO
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

6, NAM.EA AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. stree:, co3inTy. Sale and 7JP Code) ( 93) A. AMENDMI.T OF! SOLICITATION NO.

CHESAPEAKE LOCK & SAFE SERVTCE CO
CHESAPEAKE SECURTTY SERVICE CO 1qS.DATEDSEE ITEM I11)

494 HAIN ST TEA. NIODIEICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
•NRC-DR-1 0-08-396

PRINCE FREDERICK MD 206784180 M lodification NO. 1

T0a. DATED iSEE ITEM 13)

CODE 807874557 IFACILITY CODE X 0G6-18-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 1 is extended, ___is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment phor to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

- (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA III ereqS a) 94015-5B1304 D2362 252A x0200 Obligate $4-3,560.00

- DLTNS4 807874557' FFS# ADM-08-396 .. •

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,•

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp00y aulI-ntr) THE CHANGES SAT FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN MHE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTtORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT TIHE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying oftice. appropriation Sdate. etc.)

SET FORTH IN ITEAM 14, PURSUANT TO I HE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEIMENT AL AGREEMEN'T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

U.OfTHER (Specify "penofmodfisaIimn and authority) Exercise Option Year S! in accordance with FAR clause

X1 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor '.1 is not, is required to sign this document and return 1 _ copies to the issuing office.

14., DESCRIPTION OF AMETNODIENTIT3.DIFICATION 1Organizd by UCF .,omjon hcadinlT g inctudirdg E oclilationcan-aet subjent •oaTm, o fmoN ijla.

The purpose of ',his moadiricat on is:

I. Exercise Option YeCar f1 in accordance with FAR clause 52.217-9.

2. Revise Section A.f9 of the Purchase Order.

3, Revise Section A. 17 of the Purchase Order.

4. Increaso the toiling of the Purchase Order.

5. Provide incremenatal fundino,

See page 4I2 for detail.s.

All other :crms and coc:dicions shall ,emaaif unchanoed.

e---nn rmrld -nin.; .I enm, nT uond~tl,- nnu le dsCum-nT lin ezenen Is ieN PA G3 IA. as hCrofoie ChatIed. remains un-h3rneg and in lull fýrce and efect

ITAO AND T ITE R IF 5155 (pS 010-11T

'bc ~ 6ýrbom
VIce-Pcrs( den-F

TEA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type Cr 4.nt)

Morie Gunter-ilenderson

Contracrling Officer / /

3511 75401)- 1-152-8070
i'ITIVIOUS EDIT ION 14103 USAB5LE

STANDARD FORM JO 5iRE E-)
PesCfnbed by GSA - FAA (48 CFT) 53.2.3

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
"THPATE- ADMOM 4VIR I



NRC-DR-I 0-08-396
Modification #1
Page 2 of 2

Purchase Order NKC-DR-10-09-396 is hereby modified as follows:

I. Option Year #I is hereby exercised in accordance with FAR clause 52.217-9 - Option to Extend the Term
of the Contract. The period of performance is hereby extended to June 19, 2010,

2. Section A.9 - 52.216-18 - Ordering of the Purchase Order is hereby revised as follows:

"(A) Any supplies and services to be furnished under this contract shall be ordered by issuance of delivery
orders or task orders by the individuals or activities designated in the Schedule. Such orders may be issued
from June 20, 2008 through June 19, 20 10,'

3. Section A. 17 - Duration of Contract Period is hereby revised as follows:

"This contract shall commence on June 20, 2008&and will expire June 19, 2010."

4. The current ceiling of the Purchase Order is hereby increased by $43,560.00 from $38,580.00 to
$82,140.00

5. Incremental funding in the amount of $43,560.00 is hereby obligated. Funding is increased by $43,560.00
from $38,580.00 to $82,140.00,

6. Funding Summary:-
.'Basic Award: $38,580.00
Modification #1: $43,560.00 -

Total: -$82,140,00

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.


